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Pay Dates for: 2025/2026 
 
 

Certificated 
Timesheets ~ 10th 

Direct deposit is NOT available 

 

Classified 
Timesheets ~ 15th 

Direct deposit is available 

 

Permanent Employees 
Last day of the month 

Direct deposit is available 

Thur 7/10/25  Tue 7/15/25  Thur 7/31/25 

Fri 8/8/25  Fri 8/15/25  Fri 08/29/25 

Wed 9/10/25  Mon 9/15/25  Tue 9/30/25 

Fri 10/10/25  Wed 10/15/25  Fri 10/31/25 

Mon 11/10/25  Fri 11/14/25  Tue 11/25/25 

Wed 12/10/25  Mon 12/15/25  Tue 12/30/25 

Fri 1/9/26  Thur 1/15/26  Fri 1/30/26 

Tue 2/10/26  Fri 2/13/26  Fri 2/27/26 

Tue 3/10/26  Fri 3/13/26  Tue 3/31/26 

Fri 4/10/26  Wed 4/15/26  Thur 4/30/26 

Fri 5/8/26  Fri 5/15/26  Fri 5/29/26 

Wed 6/10/26  Mon 6/15/26  Mon 6/29/26 

Fri 7/10/26  Wed 7/15/26  Fri 7/31/26 

Mon 8/10/26  Fri 8/14/26  Mon 8/31/26 

 

*ALL timesheets are due on the last working day of the month* 
 
**December and June timesheets are due on: 12/19/25 and 6/12/26.** 
 
***Dates subject to change per Yolo County Office of Education.*** 
 

 


